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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kamryn Stoffel5017
GymStars Stockton

9.550 9.375 9.7259.900 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bryanna Farley5020
Liberty

8.750 9.200 9.1759.400 36.525
9 2 3 7 2 

2 

Lauren Khoo5006
American

8.925 9.150 9.0509.325 36.450
7 3 4 9 3 

3 

Elizabeth Bennett5018
Liberty

9.325 9.000 9.4258.325 36.075
5 4 12 2T 4 

4 

Sopheary Howser5016
GymStars Stockton

8.900 8.350 9.2509.500 36.000
8 8 2 5 5 

5 

Cara Kelly5031
Technique

9.525 8.000 9.3758.900 35.800
2 10 6 4 6 

6 

Cassandra Krocheski5032
Technique

9.150 8.600 9.2008.600 35.550
6 5 9 6 7 

7 

Ayahna Gonzales5027
Technique

9.425 7.400 9.4258.850 35.100
3 11 7 2T 8 

8 

Kennedy O'Donnell5034
Technique

8.500 8.550 9.0009.025 35.075
11 6 5 10 9 

9 

Kiya Hill5029
Technique

9.350 8.250 8.9258.500 35.025
4 9 10T 11 10 

10 

Kyrin Coilton5039
United

8.700 8.500 9.1008.500 34.800
10 7 10T 8 11 

11 

Elly Lee5008
American

8.400 6.900 8.8258.800 32.925
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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